Rev. 01/24
Organization with a
certified ISO 9001:2015
Quality Management System
1
GENESI ELETTRONICA SRL - VIA BACHELET, 3/A - 41057 SPILAMBERTO (MO) - ITALY
info@genesi-lux.it - TEL. +39 059785566 - www.genesi-elettronica.com
®All Rights Reserved GENESI ELETTRONICA - IMB

2
GENESI ELETTRONICA SRL - VIA BACHELET, 3/A - 41057 SPILAMBERTO (MO) - ITALY
info@genesi-lux.it - TEL. +39 059785566 - www.genesi-elettronica.com
®All Rights Reserved GENESI ELETTRONICA - IMB
Ex. Code :  IMBXXX -RGB -WW1 -WW2
-YYY         Led Colours
-RGB RGB
1 cm PER LED
Visible
-RGB RGB1
4 mm PER LED
Visible
XXX Base Lengths
IMB25 25 cm
IMB50 50 cm
IMB100 100 cm
IMB150 150 cm
IMB200 200 cm
IMB250 250 cm
IMB300 300 cm
IMB400 400 cm
IMBXXX
from 25 cm
to 1600* cm
on demand